
Portable and easy to assemble,  
2 sizes available
Includes bespoke-printed on semi-rigid,  
anti-scratch, light-stop, 500 micron CrystalFlex 
material. Quick and simple self-locking 
magnetic assembly. Thermoformed tabletop  
in beech effect with one internal shelf.

Supplied with a carry bag.

Setup time: 5 mins

People required: 1

Spec Sheet

Specification

Name

Overall Width

Overall Height

Overall Depth

Graphic Width

Graphic Height

Warranty

Weight

1×2

670mm

970mm

430mm

1510mm

940mm

12 months

10kg

2×2

1260mm

970mm

430mm

2010mm

940mm

12 months

14kg

Available sizes

Pop-Up  
Counter 2×2

Pop-Up  
Counter 1×2


