Spec Sheet ∘

## POP-UP COUNTER

## Portable and easy to assemble, 2 sizes available

Includes bespoke-printed on semi-rigid, anti-scratch, light-stop, 500 micron CrystalFlex material. Quick and simple self-locking magnetic assembly. Thermoformed tabletop in beech effect with one internal shelf.

Supplied with a carry bag

Setup time: 5 mins

People required: 1











## **Specification**

Name	1×2	2×2
Overall Width	670mm	1260mm
Overall Height	970mm	970mm
Overall Depth	430mm	430mm
Graphic Width	1510mm	2010mm
Graphic Height	940mm	940mm
Warranty	12 months	12 months
Weight	10kg	14kg

## **Available sizes**

